Name:

Fruit and Vegatables Festival Crossword

T

Date:
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Period:
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Across

4. breadfruit
6. mushroom
8. corn

10. apple

17. lime

18. pomegranate

19. grape
20. potato
22. pineapple
23. cherry

27. tomato
29. peach

30. turnip

31. watermelon
Down

1. coconut

2. celery

3. lemon

5. tangerine

7. lettuce

9. papaya

1.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
21.
24,
25.
26.
28.

blueberry
apricot
orange

banana
avacado
mango
strawberry

melon
cucumber
onion
pear
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